1 www.moonsindustries.com Product Searching Tool
Table of Content
About us  ●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●        2
Quick Selection Chart  ●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●       3
Certificates Selection Chart ●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●       4
Accessories      ●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●      5
    SmartKey        ●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●● ●●●●           5
    MSSL200 ●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●          6

10 ± 2
LED Drivers
Catalog Spring 2017
MOONS'
Constant Voltage Mode
27 www.moonsindustries.com Product Searching Tool
Designation Output Current (mA)
Output Voltage
Range (VDC)
Size (mm)
Efficiency (typical)
Certificate
110VAC 220VAC
MU075C012AP 6250 12
190 x 67.5 x 37
88.0% 90.0%
MU075C024AP 3130 24 90.0% 92.0%
MU075C036AP 2080 36 90.0% 92.0%
MU075C042AP 1790 42 90.0% 92.0%
MU075C048AP 1560 48 90.0% 92..0%
MU075C054AP 1390 54 90.0% 92.0%
MU075C081AP 930 81 90.0% 92.0%
MU075C105AP 710 105 90.0% 92.0%
Constant Voltage Mode_Metal Case Series
Features
• Input voltage range: 90-305VAC
• High efficiency: up to 93.0%
• Active PFC: 0.99 typical
• Surge protection
• IP67 compliant
• Protections: OVP,OCP,SCP,OTP
• Compliance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting
• Suitable for dry / damp locations
• Type HL for use in a class I, Division 2 hazardous (Classified) location luminaires
• 5-year warranty
60-Watt MU060CxxxAP
Designation Output Current (mA)
Output Voltage
Range (VDC)
Size (mm)
Efficiency (typical)
Certificate
110VAC 220VAC
MU060C012AP 5000 12
190 x 67.5 x 37
87.0% 89.0%
MU060C024AP 2500 24 88.0% 90.0%
MU060C036AP 1670 36 89.0% 91.0%
MU060C042AP 1430 42 89.0% 91.0%
MU060C048AP 1250 48 89.0% 91.0%
MU060C054AP 1110 54 89.0% 91.0%
MU060C081AP 740 81 89.0% 91.0%
MU060C105AP 570 105 89.0% 91.0%
75-Watt MU075CxxxAP
Surge: L-N: 4KV, L/N-FG:6KV
Surge: L-N: 4KV, L/N-FG:6KV
E348796
E348796
E348796
28www.moonsindustries.com Product Searching Tool
100-Watt MU100CxxxAP
Designation Output Current (mA)
Output Voltage
Range (VDC)
Size (mm)
Efficiency (typical)
Certificate
110VAC 220VAC
MU100C012AP 8330 12
221 x 67.5 x 37
89.0% 91.0%
MU100C024AP 4170 24 90.0% 92.0%
MU100C036AP 2770 36 90.0% 92.0%
MU100C042AP 2380 42 90.0% 92.0%
MU100C048AP 2080 48 90.0% 92.0%
MU100C054AP 1850 54 90.0% 92.0%
MU100C081AP 1230 81 91.0% 93.0%
MU100C105AP 950 105 91.0% 93.0%
120-Watt MU120CxxxAP
Designation Output Current (mA)
Output Voltage
Range (VDC)
Size (mm)
Efficiency (typical)
Certificate
110VAC 220VAC
MU120C012AP 100000 12
221 x 67.5 x 37
87.0% 89.0%
MU120C024AP 5000 24 87.0% 89.0%
MU120C028AP 4290 28 88.0% 90.0%
MU120C036AP 3330 36 88.0% 90.0%
MU120C042AP 2860 42 88.0% 90.0%
MU120C048AP 2500 48 88.0% 90.0%
MU120C054AP 2220 54 88.0% 90.0%
MU120C081AP 1480 81 89.0% 91.0%
MU120C105AP 1140 105 89.0% 91.0%
Designation Output Current (mA)
Output Voltage
Range (VDC)
Size (mm)
Efficiency (typical)
Certificate
110VAC 220VAC
MU200A012AP 16670 12
223 x 95 x 46
90.0% 92.0%
MU200A024AP 8330 24 90.0% 92.0%
MU200A036AP 5560 36 90.5% 92.5%
MU200A042AP 4760 42 90.5% 92.5%
MU200A048AP 4170 48 90.5% 92.5%
MU200A050AP 4000 50 90.5% 92.5%
MU200A052AP 3840 52 91.0% 93.0%
MU200A054AP 3700 54 91.0% 93.0%
MU200A081AP 2470 81 91.0% 93.0%
MU200A105AP 1900 105 91.0% 93.0%
150-Watt MU150AxxxAP
Designation Output Current (mA)
Output Voltage
Range (VDC)
Size (mm)
Efficiency (typical)
Certificate
110VAC 220VAC
MU150A012AP 12500 12
205 x 86 x 43
90.0% 92.0%
MU150A024AP 6250 24 91.0% 93.0%
MU150A036AP 4170 36 91.0% 93.0%
MU150A042AP 3570 42 91.0% 93.0%
MU150A048AP 3130 48 91.0% 93.0%
MU150A054AP 2780 54 91.0% 93.0%
MU150A081AP 1850 81 91.0% 93.0%
MU150A105AP 1420 105 91.0% 93.0%
200-Watt MU200AxxxAP
E348796
E348796
E348796

• DALI standards: Compliance with IEC62386-102(2.0),IEC62386-207,IEC62386-209( only for DALI DT8 driver )
• Additional function (optional): Independent type, 15V-100mA DALI bus power supply
Area, Landscape, Architecture, Horticultural Lighting
E348796
LED Drivers
Catalog Spring 2017
MOONS'
DALI Intelligent Driver
Designation
Iout
(mA)
Dimming Description
Number of
Output Channels
Case Structure Size(mm)
MU050S150AQI311 150~1500 DT6 1 address 1
Brick 130*76*30MU050S150BQI411 150~1500 DT8 2
MU050S150BQI511 150~1500 DT8, DT6 1/2 addresses 2
MU050S150AQI301 150~1500 DT6 1 address 1
Slim 408*30*21MU050S150BQI401 150~1500 DT8 2
MU050S150BQI501 150~1500 DT8, DT6 1/2 addresses 2
MU050S150AQI321 150~1500 DT6 1 address 1
Backfeed 153*83*28MU050S150BQI421 150~1500 DT8 2
MU050S150BQI521 150~1500 DT8, DT6 1/2 addresses 2
MU050S150AQI331 150~1500 DT6 1 address 1
Sidefeed 153*83*28MU050S150BQI431 150~1500 DT8 2
MU050S150BQI531 150~1500 DT8, DT6 1/2 addresses 2
31 www.moonsindustries.com Product Searching Tool
Function Introduction

L
N
T
Switch
32www.moonsindustries.com Product Searching Tool
90~305VAC Input, 50W, 8~55VDC, Class 2, SELV 12V-150mA Aux,Built in, DMX Intelligent Driver
Designation
Iout
(mA)
Dimming Description
Number of Output
Channels
Case Structure Size(mm)
MU050S150AQI611 150~1500 DMX 1
Brick 130*76*30
MU050S150BQI611 150~1500 DMX 2
MU050S150AQI601 150~1500 DMX 1
Slim 408*30*21
MU050S150BQI601 150~1500 DMX 2
MU050S150AQI621 150~1500 DMX 1
Backfeed 153*83*28
MU050S150BQI621 150~1500 DMX 2
MU050S150AQI631 150~1500 DMX 1
Sidefeed 153*83*28
MU050S150BQI631 150~1500 DMX 2
 Intelligent Driver_DMX Series
Features
• Input voltage: 90~305 VAC
• Output current range: 150~1500mA (settable), 12V-150mA auxiliary power supply

DMX In+
DMX In-
DMX Shield
12V-150mA
34www.moonsindustries.com Product Searching Tool
90~305VAC Input, 50W, 8~55VDC, Class 2, SELV, 12V-1500mA, Built in, 0-10V Intelligent Driver
Designation
Iout
(mA)
Dimming Description
Number of Output
Channels
Case Structure Size(mm)
MU050S150AQI011 150~1500 Solo 1
Brick 130*76*30
MU050S150BQI211 150~1500 Tunable White, Dim to Warm, Solo, Dual 2
MU050S150AQI001 150~1500 Solo 1
Slim 408*30*21
MU050S150BQI201 150~1500 Tunable White, Dim to Warm, Solo, Dual 2
MU050S150AQI021 150~1500 Solo 1
Backfeed 153*83*28
MU050S150BQI221 150~1500 Tunable White, Dim to Warm, Solo, Dual 2
MU050S150AQI031 150~1500 Solo 1
Sidefeed 153*83*28
MU050S150BQI231 150~1500 Tunable White, Dim to Warm, Solo, Dual 2
 Intelligent Driver_0-10V Series
Features
• Input voltage: 90~305 VAC
• Output current range: 150~1500mA (settable), 12V-150mA auxiliary power supply